
Our food cans are innovative, made from 100% infinitely 
recyclable metal, ensuring convenience, protection, 
and freshness. The Trivium team supports you from 
manufacturing to creating eye-catching designs.

Three-piece metal cans offer excellent protection to extend 
shelf life and reduce food waste. They are flexible in height 
and diameter, can be directly printed on, and can be 
shaped conically for unique designs.

Table Ends

In addition to our innovative three-piece metal cans, we 
also offer a range of table ends to meet your packaging 
needs:

These options provide flexibility and convenience, ensuring 
your products are well-protected and presented attractively.

Three-Piece Cans

Size Variations

Diameter Height Capacity Pallet

Sustainability Matters

Can’t find the size or shape that you’re looking for in our 
standard ranges? Contact us to discuss your needs.
triviumpackaging.com/contact

of consumers 
consider themselves 

environmentally 
aware

of consumers have 
chosen a product 

in the last six 
months based on 
its sustainability 

credentials

of consumers 
are looking for 

products 
in sustanable 

packaging

73/70mm 82.4mm 314ml 3744

1404

1233

800ml

863ml

118.5mm

118.2mm

99/99mm

99/96mm

73/70mm 49mm 165ml 9180

73/70mm 51.5mm 177ml 5760

Wet Dairy Cans 
Highest Quality and Hygiene Standards - Premium Looks - Infinitely Recyclable

SPECIALITY

Open Top Partial Open Full Open

https://triviumpackaging.com/contact

