Wet Dairy Cans

Highest Quality and Hygiene Standards - Premium Looks - Infinitely Recyclable

Our food cans are innovative, made from 100% infinitely recyclable metal, ensuring convenience, protection, and freshness. The Trivium team supports you from manufacturing to creating eye-catching designs.

Three-Piece Cans

Three-piece metal cans offer excellent protection to extend shelf life and reduce food waste. They are flexible in height and diameter, can be directly printed on, and can be shaped conically for unique designs.

Size Variations

Diameter	Height	Capacity	Pallet
73/70mm	82.4mm	314ml	3744
99/99mm	118.5mm	800ml	1404
99/96mm	118.2mm	863ml	1233
73/70mm	49mm	165ml	9180
73/70mm	51.5mm	177ml	5760

Table Ends

In addition to our innovative three-piece metal cans, we also offer a range of table ends to meet your packaging needs:







Open Top

Partial Open

Full Open

These options provide flexibility and convenience, ensuring your products are well-protected and presented attractively.

Sustainability Matters







of consumers consider themselves chosen a product environmentally aware

of consumers have in the last six months based on its sustainability credentials

of consumers are looking for products in sustanable packaging

Can't find the size or shape that you're looking for in our standard ranges? Contact us to discuss your needs. triviumpackaging.com/contact





